Position

Principal K-5
Teacher-Little Lake

Certificated Support -District

Teacher-Little Lake
Teacher-Little Lake
Psychologist-District
Teacher-Little Lake
Teacher-Little Lake
Teacher-Little Lake
Teacher-Little Lake
Teacher-Little Lake
Teacher-Little Lake
Teacher-Little Lake
Teacher-Little Lake
Teacher-Little Lake
Teacher-Little Lake
Teacher-Little Lake
Teacher-Little Lake
Teacher-Little Lake
Teacher-Little Lake
Teacher-Little Lake
Teacher-Little Lake
Teacher-District
Teacher-Little Lake
Teacher-Little Lake
Teacher-Little Lake
Teacher-District
Teacher-Little Lake
Teacher-Little Lake

Teacher-District

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified

Department

Little Lake Elementary
Little Lake Elementary
Little Lake Elementary
Little Lake Elementary
Little Lake Elementary
Little Lake Elementary
Little Lake Elementary
Little Lake Elementary
Little Lake Elementary
Little Lake Elementary
Little Lake Elementary
Little Lake Elementary
Little Lake Elementary
Little Lake Elementary
Little Lake Elementary
Little Lake Elementary
Little Lake Elementary
Little Lake Elementary
Little Lake Elementary
Little Lake Elementary
Little Lake Elementary
Little Lake Elementary
Little Lake Elementary
Little Lake Elementary
Little Lake Elementary
Little Lake Elementary
Little Lake Elementary
Little Lake Elementary
Little Lake Elementary
Little Lake Elementary

Total Wages

$121,586
$104,562
$104,156
$100,678
$99,612
$98,216
$97,807
$97,537
$97,289
$96,425
$96,374
$95,566
$95,318
$94,994
$94,200
$94,095
$93,879
$93,416
$92,763
$92,103
$90,546
$90,512
$89,687
$89,618
$88,325
$87,668
$87,505
$87,199
$87,058
$85,416

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,438
$23,160
$22,560
$22,155
$22,456
$21,860
$21,822
$22,480
$21,693
$22,140
$21,921
$22,274
$21,538
$22,365
$21,791
$22,137
$21,981
$21,725
$21,687
$21,578
$20,994
$20,957
$21,627
$21,511
$20,730
$21,395
$20,642
$21,001
$21,321
$20,794



Teacher-Little Lake
Teacher-Little Lake
Teacher-Little Lake
Teacher-Little Lake
Teacher-Little Lake
Teacher-Little Lake
Teacher-Little Lake
Teacher-Little Lake
Teacher-Little Lake
Assistant Principal K-5
Teacher-Little Lake
Teacher-Little Lake

Speech Language Pathologist

Asst

School Office Manager-
Elementary

Head Custodian |
Teacher-Little Lake
Health Technician
Library / Media Tech llI
Teacher-Little Lake
Secretarial
Teacher-Little Lake
Health Instructional Aide
Teacher-Little Lake

Instructional Aide, Severly
Hndcpd

Instructional Aide, Severly
Hndcpd

Instructional Aide, Severly
Hndcpd

Specialist, Classroom
Activities

Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified

Hemet Unified

Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified

Hemet Unified

Hemet Unified

Little Lake Elementary
Little Lake Elementary
Little Lake Elementary
Little Lake Elementary
Little Lake Elementary
Little Lake Elementary
Little Lake Elementary
Little Lake Elementary
Little Lake Elementary
Little Lake Elementary
Little Lake Elementary
Little Lake Elementary
Little Lake Elementary

Little Lake Elementary

Little Lake Elementary
Little Lake Elementary
Little Lake Elementary
Little Lake Elementary
Little Lake Elementary
Little Lake Elementary
Little Lake Elementary
Little Lake Elementary
Little Lake Elementary
Little Lake Elementary

Little Lake Elementary

Little Lake Elementary

$84,216
$77,791
$75,107
$75,032
$68,261
$65,744
$63,957
$63,840
$63,754
$62,899
$59,629
$52,154
$46,245

$45,010

$43,272
$41,672
$39,558
$38,502
$38,319
$37,304
$32,410
$32,396
$29,952
$27,694

$27,631

$26,868

$20,746
$19,908
$19,649
$19,846
$18,440
$18,172
$17,964
$17,932
$17,941

$8,036
$17,462
$17,008

$9,197

$18,919

$10,269
$11,218
$7,496
$16,341
$9,761
$4,758
$8,151
$16,340
$6,932
$14,879

$7,264

$6,070



Instructional Aide, Severly Instructional Aide-

Hndcpd Temporary,
Instructional Aide,
Severly Hndcpd

Instructional Aide, Severly
Hndcpd

Education Interpreter Aide
Custodian |

School Office Parent Liaison
Site Facilitator

Instructional Aide, Severly
Hndcpd

Instructional Aide, Severly
Hndcpd

Teacher-Little Lake
Nutrition Services Assistant Il
Cafeteria Manager Il

Instructional Aide, Severly
Hndcpd

Instructional Aide, Severly
Hndcpd

Instructional Aide, Severly
Hndcpd

Instructional Aide, Severly
Hndcpd

Instructional Aide, Severly
Hndcpd

Instructional Aide, Severly
Hndcpd

Instructional Aide, Severly
Hndcpd

Instructional Aide, Severly
Hndcpd

Instructional Aide, Classroom
Instructional Aide, Classroom

Instructional Aide, Classroom

Hemet Unified

Hemet Unified

Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified

Hemet Unified

Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified

Hemet Unified

Hemet Unified

Hemet Unified

Hemet Unified

Hemet Unified

Hemet Unified

Hemet Unified

Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified

Little Lake Elementary

Little Lake Elementary

Little Lake Elementary
Little Lake Elementary
Little Lake Elementary
Little Lake Elementary
Little Lake Elementary

Little Lake Elementary

Little Lake Elementary
Little Lake Elementary
Little Lake Elementary
Little Lake Elementary

Little Lake Elementary

Little Lake Elementary

Little Lake Elementary

Little Lake Elementary

Little Lake Elementary

Little Lake Elementary

Little Lake Elementary

Little Lake Elementary
Little Lake Elementary
Little Lake Elementary

$26,717

$25,008

$24,285
$23,943
$23,621
$23,509
$23,357

$23,171

$22,814
$22,744
$22,499
$21,793

$21,709

$21,606

$21,388

$20,971

$19,495

$17,398

$17,321

$17,181
$16,516
$16,024

$7,018

$6,485

$10,077
$6,557
$10,034
$6,454
$4,642

$10,067

$6,020
$4,691
$14,437
$4,491

$4,518

$4,055

$3,629

$5,892

$5,740

$11,291

$1,023

$7,765
$10,398
$2,081



Instructional Aide, Severly
Hndcpd

Instructional Aide, Classroom

Supervision Aide

Instructional Aide, Severly
Hndcpd

Instructional Aide, Severly
Hndcpd

Instructional Aide, Classroom
Specialist, Classroom Activities

Nutrition Services Assistant |

Nutrition Services Assistant |
Supervision Aide

Supervision Aide

Instructional Aide, Severly
Hndcpd

Nutrition Services Assistant |

Instructional Aide, Classroom
Supervision Aide

Supervision Aide Breakfast
Nutrition Services Assistant |

Supervision Aide

Clerk 1

Supervision Aide

Supervision Aide
Crossing Guard

Supervision Aide

Supervision Aide

Supervision Aide
Breakfast

Supervision Aide
Breakfast

Supervision Aide
Breakfast

Supervision Aide
Crossing Guard

Supervision Aide
Crossing Guard

Hemet Unified

Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified

Hemet Unified

Hemet Unified

Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified

Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified

Hemet Unified

Hemet Unified

Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified

Hemet Unified
Hemet Unified

Little Lake Elementary

Little Lake Elementary
Little Lake Elementary

Little Lake Elementary

Little Lake Elementary

Little Lake Elementary
Little Lake Elementary
Little Lake Elementary

Little Lake Elementary
Little Lake Elementary
Little Lake Elementary

Little Lake Elementary

Little Lake Elementary

Little Lake Elementary
Little Lake Elementary
Little Lake Elementary
Little Lake Elementary
Little Lake Elementary

Little Lake Elementary
Little Lake Elementary

$15,310

$14,763
$14,333

$13,779

$12,527

$12,479
$12,463
$10,245

$10,176
$9,800
$9,594

$9,185

$8,742

$8,226
$7,962
$6,109
$5,173
$4,767

$2,627
$1,148

$8,531

$2,624
$7,970

$3,479

$3,235

$4,930
$10,526
$1,723

$0
$0
$0

$2,492

$0

$917
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0



