Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal K-5		Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$121,586	\$23,438
Teacher-Little Lake		Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$104,562	\$23,160
Certificated Support -District		Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$104,156	\$22,560
Teacher-Little Lake		Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$100,678	\$22,155
Teacher-Little Lake		Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$99,612	\$22,456
Psychologist-District		Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$98,216	\$21,860
Teacher-Little Lake		Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$97,807	\$21,822
Teacher-Little Lake		Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$97,537	\$22,480
Teacher-Little Lake		Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$97,289	\$21,693
Teacher-Little Lake		Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$96,425	\$22,140
Teacher-Little Lake		Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$96,374	\$21,921
Teacher-Little Lake		Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$95,566	\$22,274
Teacher-Little Lake		Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$95,318	\$21,538
Teacher-Little Lake		Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$94,994	\$22,365
Teacher-Little Lake		Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$94,200	\$21,791
Teacher-Little Lake		Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$94,095	\$22,137
Teacher-Little Lake		Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$93,879	\$21,981
Teacher-Little Lake		Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$93,416	\$21,725
Teacher-Little Lake		Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$92,763	\$21,687
Teacher-Little Lake		Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$92,103	\$21,578
Teacher-Little Lake		Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$90,546	\$20,994
Teacher-Little Lake		Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$90,512	\$20,957
Teacher-District		Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$89,687	\$21,627
Teacher-Little Lake		Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$89,618	\$21,511
Teacher-Little Lake		Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$88,325	\$20,730
Teacher-Little Lake		Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$87,668	\$21,395
Teacher-District		Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$87,505	\$20,642
Teacher-Little Lake		Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$87,199	\$21,001
Teacher-Little Lake		Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$87,058	\$21,321
Teacher-District		Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$85,416	\$20,794

Teacher-Little Lake		Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$84,216	\$20,746
Teacher-Little Lake		Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$77,791	\$19,908
Teacher-Little Lake		Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$75,107	\$19,649
Teacher-Little Lake		Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$75,032	\$19,846
Teacher-Little Lake		Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$68,261	\$18,440
Teacher-Little Lake		Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$65,744	\$18,172
Teacher-Little Lake		Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$63,957	\$17,964
Teacher-Little Lake		Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$63,840	\$17,932
Teacher-Little Lake		Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$63,754	\$17,941
Assistant Principal K-5		Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$62,899	\$8,036
Teacher-Little Lake		Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$59,629	\$17,462
Teacher-Little Lake		Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$52,154	\$17,008
Speech Language Pathologist Asst		Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$46,245	\$9,197
School Office Manager- Elementary		Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$45,010	\$18,919
Head Custodian I		Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$43,272	\$10,269
Teacher-Little Lake		Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$41,672	\$11,218
Health Technician		Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$39,558	\$7,496
Library / Media Tech III		Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$38,502	\$16,341
Teacher-Little Lake		Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$38,319	\$9,761
Secretarial		Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$37,304	\$4,758
Teacher-Little Lake		Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$32,410	\$8,151
Health Instructional Aide		Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$32,396	\$16,340
Teacher-Little Lake		Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$29,952	\$6,932
Instructional Aide, Severly Hndcpd	Specialist, Classroom Activities	Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$27,694	\$14,879
Instructional Aide, Severly Hndcpd		Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$27,631	\$7,264
Instructional Aide, Severly Hndcpd		Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$26,868	\$6,070

Instructional Aide, Severly Hndcpd	Instructional Aide- Temporary, Instructional Aide, Severly Hndcpd	Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$26,717	\$7,018
Instructional Aide, Severly Hndcpd		Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$25,008	\$6,485
Education Interpreter Aide		Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$24,285	\$10,077
Custodian I		Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$23,943	\$6,557
School Office Parent Liaison		Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$23,621	\$10,034
Site Facilitator		Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$23,509	\$6,454
Instructional Aide, Severly Hndcpd		Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$23,357	\$4,642
Instructional Aide, Severly Hndcpd		Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$23,171	\$10,067
Teacher-Little Lake		Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$22,814	\$6,020
Nutrition Services Assistant II		Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$22,744	\$4,691
Cafeteria Manager II		Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$22,499	\$14,437
Instructional Aide, Severly Hndcpd		Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$21,793	\$4,491
Instructional Aide, Severly Hndcpd		Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$21,709	\$4,518
Instructional Aide, Severly Hndcpd		Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$21,606	\$4,055
Instructional Aide, Severly Hndcpd		Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$21,388	\$3,629
Instructional Aide, Severly Hndcpd		Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$20,971	\$5,892
Instructional Aide, Severly Hndcpd		Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$19,495	\$5,740
Instructional Aide, Severly Hndcpd		Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$17,398	\$11,291
Instructional Aide, Severly Hndcpd		Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$17,321	\$1,023
Instructional Aide, Classroom		Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$17,181	\$7,765
Instructional Aide, Classroom		Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$16,516	\$10,398
Instructional Aide, Classroom		Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$16,024	\$2,081

Instructional Aide, Severly Hndcpd		Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$15,310	\$8,531
Instructional Aide, Classroom		Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$14,763	\$2,624
Supervision Aide	Supervision Aide Crossing Guard	Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$14,333	\$7,970
Instructional Aide, Severly Hndcpd	Supervision Aide	Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$13,779	\$3,479
Instructional Aide, Severly Hndcpd		Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$12,527	\$3,235
Instructional Aide, Classroom		Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$12,479	\$4,930
Specialist, Classroom Activities	Supervision Aide	Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$12,463	\$10,526
Nutrition Services Assistant I	Supervision Aide Breakfast	Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$10,245	\$1,723
Nutrition Services Assistant I		Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$10,176	\$0
Supervision Aide		Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$9,800	\$0
Supervision Aide	Supervision Aide Breakfast	Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$9,594	\$0
Instructional Aide, Severly Hndcpd		Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$9,185	\$2,492
Nutrition Services Assistant I	Supervision Aide Breakfast	Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$8,742	\$0
Instructional Aide, Classroom		Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$8,226	\$917
Supervision Aide		Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$7,962	\$0
Supervision Aide Breakfast		Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$6,109	\$0
Nutrition Services Assistant I		Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$5,173	\$0
Supervision Aide	Supervision Aide Crossing Guard	Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$4,767	\$0
Clerk III		Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$2,627	\$0
Supervision Aide	Supervision Aide Crossing Guard	Hemet Unified	Little Lake Elementary	\$1,148	\$0